10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Director Of Finance
Finance Manager
Accounting Manager

It Administrator

Budget Analyst
Administrative Secretary |
Senior Customer Service
Representative
Accounting Assistant
Warehouse / Inventory Control |
Accounting Assistant

It Analyst

Finance Intern

It Analyst

Finance Intern

Director Of Finance &

Administration

Director Of Finance &
Administration

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$132,179

$113,541

$99,589

$99,563

$68,655

$52,215

$51,847

$50,685

$42,729

$41,407

$35,230

$9,940

$7,067

$6,070

$5,561

$1,413



