	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$132,179
2.	Finance Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$113,541
3.	Accounting Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$99,589
4.	It Administrator		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$99,563
5.	Budget Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$68,655
6.	Administrative Secretary I		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$52,215
7.	Senior Customer Service Representative		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$51,847
8.	Accounting Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$50,685
9.	Warehouse / Inventory Control I		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$42,729
10.	Accounting Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$41,407
11.	lt Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$35,230
12.	Finance Intern		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$9,940
13.	lt Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$7,067
14.	Finance Intern		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$6,070
15.	Director Of Finance & Administration		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$5,561
16.	Director Of Finance & Administration		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$1,413